
feltfarve: orange =  A række.  grøn = B række.  grå = substitutpar 

Parturn 1/2023 Torsdags Bridge 5.1 12.1 19.1 26.1 2.2 9.2 23.2 2.3 9.3 16.3 23.3 30.3 13.4 Total

1 Susanne Post - Preben Jakobsen 127 125 140 105 121 117 102 98 131 125 116 132 134 1.573

2 Hanne Knudsen - Ole Svinth 95 131 96 132 130 115 124 124 112 101 130 104 112 1.506

3 Jytte Hangaard - Jens Lundberg 119 135 105 117 114 118 116 112 128 106 110 104 118 1.502

4 Pia Mather - Jørgen Hangaard 111 121 133 114 93 124 125 122 102 112 102 98 111 1.468

5 Kirsten Steen Jensen - Kurt Hansen 98 112 122 115 102 96 134 121 124 96 117 116 96 1.449

6 Birgitte Daugaard - Susanne Sørensen 106 117 113 100 120 117 112 90 112 105 107 122 101 1.422

7 Jonna Lykke Sørensen - Kurt L Sørensen 101 98 144 92 92 149 89 103 108 121 96 108 108 1.409

8 Merete Nielsen - Henning Nielsen 102 87 100 126 118 109 114 116 104 124 107 88 110 1.405

9 Birgitte V Sørensen - Kirsten Inge Klæbel 95 127 100 97 104 105 117 114 91 88 120 112 119 1.389

10 Berit Gläser - Sonja Søegaard 101 108 93 127 128 109 107 106 68 102 75 96 71 1.291

1 Maja Holst - Maja Pølsgaard 106 119 86 122 113 96 89 107 87 111 113 109 83 1.341

2 Birthe Larsen - Arne Larsen 126 105 119 115 91 110 82 88 104 92 102 86 84 1.304

3 Arne Jakobsen - Erik Madsen 114 104 99 127 104 78 118 100 87 94 66 100 104 1.295

4 Else Pedersen - Ina Bro Jørgensen 111 81 139 93 108 104 86 127 90 77 84 86 102 1.288

5 Annemarie Grandjean - Birgit Walbom 91 103 91 93 104 99 130 106 90 99 109 69 79 1.263

6 Anne Jakobsen - Birgitte Keil 135 86 89 80 102 102 134 97 77 71 75 78 84 1.210

7 Anne Andersen - Bodil Dyrby 103 81 96 99 107 93 72 118 80 64 66 65 84 1.128

8 Lis Buchwaldt - Poul Søegaard 103 104 79 90 93 103 93 95 57 64 57 79 52 1.069

Se side 2 for evt. reguleringer: 1.944 1.944 1.944 1.944 1.944 1.944 1.944 1.944 1.752 1.752 1.752 1.752 1.752 24.312

Sidst opdateret: 13-04-2023
rækker fastlåstfri op- og nedrykning efter points
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feltfarve: orange =  A række.  grøn = B række.  grå = substitutpar 

Evt. reguleringer:

Parturn 1/2023 Torsdags Bridge 5.1 12.1 19.1 26.1 2.2 9.2 23.2 2.3 9.3 16.3 23.3 30.3 13.4 Total

Anne Andersen - Bodil Dyrby 1 1,0

Anne Jakobsen - Birgitte Keil 1 1,0

Annemarie Grandjean - Birgit Walbom 1 1,0

Lis Buchwaldt - Poul Søegaard 1 1,0

Arne Jakobsen - Erik Madsen 0,0

Berit Gläser - Sonja Søegaard 2,0 1 1 4,0

Birgitte Daugaard - Susanne Sørensen 1,0 1 2,0

Birgitte V Sørensen - Kirsten Inge Klæbel 1,0 1 2,0

Birthe Larsen - Arne Larsen -5 -5,0

Maja Holst - Maja Pølsgaard 1 1,0

Else Pedersen - Ina Bro Jørgensen 0,0

Hanne Knudsen - Ole Svinth 1,0 1 1 3,0

Jonna Lykke Sørensen - Kurt L Sørensen -10,0 -4 -8 -22,0

Jytte Hangaard - Jens Lundberg 1,0 1 2,0

Kirsten Steen Jensen - Kurt Hansen 1,0 1 2,0

Merete Nielsen - Henning Nielsen 1,0 1 1 3,0

Pia Mather - Jørgen Hangaard 1,0 1 1 3,0

Susanne Post - Preben Jakobsen 1,0 1,0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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